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HIV/STD/Viral Hepatitis Program Clinical Resources 
 

Division of Infectious Disease & Epidemiology 
Main Line: (401) 222-2577 

 
Carol A. Browning, MS, RN, BC (HIV/STD) 
carol.browning@health.ri.gov ...................................….….……………..… 

(401) 222-7542 

STD Reporting & Partner Services……………………………….……….. (401) 222-2577 

Zoanne Parillo (HIV Partner Services) 
zoanne.parillo@health.ri.gov ……………….…..…………………………………. 

(401) 222-7546 

Linda Quattro (HIV Reporting) 
linda.quattro@health.ri.gov ……….……………………….............................. 

(401) 222-7544 

Guillermo Ronquillo (HIV Out-of-Care) 
Guillermo.ronquillo@health.ri.gov ………………………………………………. 

(401) 222-7543 

William Lyman (Viral Hepatitis Inquiries) 
william.lyman@health.ri.gov ……………………………………………….………. 

(401) 222-7548 

Terence Hurley (Condom Distribution) 
terence.hurley@health.ri.gov  ………………………………………………………. 

(401) 222-7551 

HPV vaccination and immunization inquiries………..…………………….. (401) 222- 5960 

 
 

HIV & STD Clinical Consultation 
 

Dr. Philip Chan (PrEP & PEP) ……………(401) 793-4859 (*24 hours) 
Miriam Hospital (Lifespan) 
HIV/STD Clinic Medical Director 
1125 North Main St., Providence, RI 02906 
pchan@lifespan.org  
 
Dr. Erica Hardy…………………………………….. (401) 453-7950 
Associate Director, Women’s Infectious Disease Services 
Women & Infants Hospital 
Center for Women’s Medicine, 100 Dudley St. Providence, RI 02905 
ehardy@wihri.org 
 
Planned Parenthood…………………………….. (401) 421-9620 
111 Point St., Providence, RI 02940 

 
 

 



Rhode Island Department of Health                               February 2015 
 

HEALTH Website & Smart-Phone Resources: 
Bookmark these web links for fast access and convenience. You can visit the internet addresses listed below, or use 

your smart phone to scan the block codes with an “app” that reads QR codes (i.e. barcode scanner) 
 
 

HIV Forms for Healthcare Providers 
 

Case Reporting Return to Care 
www.health.ri.gov/forms/reporting/cases/AdultHIVAIDSConfidentialCase.pdf  www.health.ri.gov/forms/referral/OutOfCareForHIVPatients.pdf  

  
 
 

Sexually Transmitted Disease Information & Case Report Form 
www.health.ri.gov/diseases/sexuallytransmitted/for/providers 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Acute Infectious Disease Program 
www.health.ri.gov/programs/acuteinfectiousdisease 

 

 
 

 
Adult Viral Hepatitis Prevention and Harm Reduction Program 

www.health.ri.gov/programs/adultviralhepatitispreventionandharmreduction 
 

 
 
 

HPV (Human Papillomavirus):  
www.health.ri.gov/diseases/hpv  

 

 


